RANK

v
1

2
3
4
5
6

EST. SHIP

SHIPPED 8/3/20

1-2 WEEKS
1-2 WEEKS
1-2 WEEKS
1-2 WEEKS
1-2 WEEKS
1-2 WEEKS

DATE ORDERED ORDER NUMBER ORDER STATUS

7/28/2020
7/31/2020
7/31/2020
7/31/2020
8/2/2020
8/3/2020
8/6/2020

R865972103
R740928245
R740928245
R740928245
R380438707
R316900622
R516391216

SHIPPED
SEWING
SEWING
SEWING
SEWING
SEWING
SEWING

ITEM

171
1/3
2/3
3/3
171
17
171



